A
D
C
08
03
1/
 A
D

■ Total unadjusted error ± 1/ 2 LSB and ±1LSB
■ No missing codes over temperature
Ordering Information
Industrial (-40°C £ TA <: +85°C) Package
ADC08031BIN, ADC08031CIN N08E
ADC08032BIN, ADC08032CIN N08E
ADC08034BIN, ADC08034CIN N14A
ADC08038BIN, ADC08038CIN N20A
ADC08031BIWM, ADC08031CIWM,
ADC08032BIWM, ADC08032CIWM,
ADC08034BIWM, ADC08034CIWM
M14B
ADC08038BIWM, ADC08038CIWM M20B
2-154
Connection Diagrams
ADC08038 ADC08034
CHO